Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Submersible Sewage Pump for Wastewater
Handling
This submersible sewage pump is engineered for durable and reliable operation in demanding
environments. It is suitable for wastewater management, drainage, and effluent transfer appli-
cations.
Product Overview
High-Efficiency Submersible Sewage Pump
This submersible sewage pump is engineered for robust performance in demanding wastewater management tasks. Its compact and versatile
design allows for both temporary and permanent installations, making it an ideal choice for residential, commercial, and industrial sites. With options
ranging from single-phase to three-phase power configurations, it ensures reliable operation in varied sewage and wastewater applications.
Key Features
Applications Wastewater Management, Sewage Handling, Restaurant Systems, Hotel Infrastructure,
Camping Sites, Effluent Transfer
Technical Specifications
Performance Data
Model Flow (m³/h) Head (m) Power (kW) Voltage (V)
WQASD7-12-0.9 7 12 0.9 220V
WQASD7-16-1.2 7 16 1.2 220V
WQAS7-12-0.9 7 12 0.9 380V
WQAS7-16-1.2 7 16 1.2 380V
WQAS7-21-1.5 7 20 1.5 380V
WQAS7-28-2.6 7 28 2.6 380V
WQAS8-31-3.1 8 31 3.1 380V
WQAS10-38-4 10 38 4 380V
Common Parameters
2900 RPM
Speed
40 mm
Outlet Diameter
50 Hz
Frequency
Installation Details
Installation Options
• Auto-coupling system
• Free-standing on pit bottom
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong